

Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #: 18-1544 **Version**: 1 **Name**:

Type: Agreement Status: Approved

File created: 4/3/2018 In control: Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: 4/24/2018 Final action:

Title: Approval of Amendment to BOS Agreement No. 17-084 with Crestwood Behavioral Health, Inc.,

Increasing the Amount from \$260,000 to \$428,449 to Provide Residential Treatment Services for Health and Human Services Agency Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Clients Term Beginning Signed Upon Execution by All Parties and Continuing Through Fiscal Year 2017-18

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 17-084-A1

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|----------------------|--------|--------|
| 4/24/2018 | 1 | Board of Supervisors | | |